

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2005

Page 1, line 11, replace "34,963" with "33,888"

Page 1, line 13, replace "465,373" with "464,298"

Page 1, line 15, replace "264,979" with "263,904"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT:

DEPARTMENT 316 - INDIAN AFFAIRS COMMISSION

HOUSE - This amendment makes the following changes:

	1997-99 EXECUTIVE RECOMMENDATION	SENATE CHANGES	ENGROSSED BILL	REMOVE RISK MANAGEMENT PREMIUMS	HOUSE CHANGES	HOUSE VERSION
Salaries and wages	\$230,410		\$230,410			\$230,410
Operating expenses	34,963		34,963			33,888
Grants	<u>145,500</u>	\$ 54,000	<u>200,000</u>	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	<u>200,000</u>
Total all funds	\$410,873	\$ 54,500	\$465,373	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	\$464,298
Less estimated income	<u>394</u>	<u>200,000</u>	<u>200,394</u>			<u>200,394</u>
General fund	\$410,479	\$ (145,500)	\$264,979	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	<u>\$(1,075)</u>	\$263,904
FTE	3.00	0.00	3.00		0.00	3.00